"The 9pm Brisbane Podcasts 2019" Budget

Budget 1

Price Subtotal

Production Fees

Transport

Accommodation

Production Costs

Total Net Funds Required

+ Fees 9%

Total Gross Funds Required
+ GST

TOTAL TARGET REQUIRED
ROUND-NUMBER TARGET

version 01

The 9pm Edict episode
The 9pm Probe episode

Flights (paid via other work)
Extra baggage for audio kit
TX Gold Coast to Brisbane
BNE transport

BNE airport transfer

SYD transport post-event

BNE (4 nights)

Catering for podcast guests

Miscellaneous

Amount set manually

@H  BH  PH BhH | H P

“

520
520

70
13
50
29
35

360

120
20

$

@M ©Nn H H H B

1040

197

360

140

1737
172
1909
191
2100
2100



