"The 9pm Brisbane Podcasts 2019" Budget

	Budget 1	Price	Su	btotal
Production Fees	The 9pm Edict episode	\$ 520		
	The 9pm Probe episode	\$ 520		
			\$	1040
Transport	Flights (paid via other work)	\$ 0		
	Extra baggage for audio kit	\$ 70		
	TX Gold Coast to Brisbane	\$ 13		
	BNE transport	\$ 50		
	BNE airport transfer	\$ 29		
	SYD transport post-event	\$ 35		
			\$	197
Accommodation	BNE (4 nights)	\$ 360		
			\$	360
Production Costs	Catering for podcast guests	\$ 120		
	Miscellaneous	\$ 20		
			\$	140
Total Net Funds Required			\$	1737
+ Fees 9%			\$	172
Total Gross Funds Required			\$	1909
+ GST			\$	191
TOTAL TARGET REQUIRED			\$	2100
ROUND-NUMBER TARGET	Amount set manually		\$	2100